
1.  Introductions and Welcome – Chair
2. Housekeeping Items – Chair
   Review of April meeting notes
   Upcoming meeting schedule
   Reminder to check contact information on roster

3. Update on I-35W Transit/Access Project – Jim Grube
   Municipal consent and EA process
   Funding request at Legislature 
	   I-35W PAC Meetings

4. Update on Design and Development – Mike Kotila
   Transit Stops
   Curb extensions/bump-outs and parking

5. Discussion of Streetscaping/Landscaping – Bob Kost
   Proposed streetscape plan
   Base options/cost and additional options/costs

6. Discussion of Assessments – Jim Grube and Nathan Koster
   Uniform assessment
   Special assessments for streetscaping
   Special services district

7. Audience Comments – Chair

8. Next Steps and Next Meeting – Chair
 Adjournment

Agenda Project Advisory Committee #3
Lake Street Design Project

June 17, 2016 | 10 am - 12 PM
Third Floor, Colin Powell Center

10:00 AM
10:10 AM
 	

 	

10:20 AM
 
  

10:30 AM
 
 

10:50 AM
 	
 	

11:20 AM
 	
 	
 	

11:45 AM

11:55 AM
12:00 PM


