AGENDA

PROJECT ADVISORY COMMITTEE #3 LAKE STREET DESIGN PROJECT

1. 2.	 INTRODUCTIONS AND WELCOME - CHAIR HOUSEKEEPING ITEMS - CHAIR Review of April meeting notes Upcoming meeting schedule Reminder to check contact information on roster 	10:00 AM 10:10 AM
3.	 UPDATE ON I-35W TRANSIT/ACCESS PROJECT – JIM GRUBE Municipal consent and EA process Funding request at Legislature I-35W PAC Meetings 	10:20 AM
4.	 UPDATE ON DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT – MIKE KOTILA Transit Stops Curb extensions/bump-outs and parking 	10:30 AM
5.	 DISCUSSION OF STREETSCAPING/LANDSCAPING – BOB KOST Proposed streetscape plan Base options/cost and additional options/costs 	10:50 AM
6.	 DISCUSSION OF ASSESSMENTS – JIM GRUBE AND NATHAN KOSTER Uniform assessment Special assessments for streetscaping Special services district 	11:20 AM
7.	AUDIENCE COMMENTS – CHAIR	11:45 AM
8.	NEXT STEPS AND NEXT MEETING – CHAIR Adjournment	11:55 AM 12:00 PM







